Date
2/3
2/5
2/11

2/12
2/13
2/18
2/19
2/20
2/22
2/24
2/25
2/27

2/28
3/3
3/4
3/5
3/6
3/7
3/10
3/11
3/13
3/14
3/17
3/18
3/19
3/20
3/25

3/27

3/28
3/31
4/1

4/3
4/4
4/8

4/9
4/14-4/17

2025 Tate Aggies Comprehensive Baseball Schedule

Opponent
Washington
Catholic
Milton
TBA
TBA
Washington
Pace
Escambia
Washington
Pace
Navarre
West Florida
Crestview
Gulf Breeze
Ft. Walton Beach
Pace
Milton
Gulf Breeze
Elberta
Navarre
Pace
Crestview
Ft. Walton Beach
Navarre
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA
Pine Forest
Gulf Breeze
Central (SN)
Pace
Robertsdale
Navarre
Gulf Breeze
Elberta
West Florida
Navarre
Sayre (KY)
Milton
Escambia

District Tournament

Location
Catholic
Catholic

Milton
Escambia
Escambia

Washington

Tate
Tate
Tate
Pace
Navarre
West Florida
Crestview
Tate
Ft. Walton Beach
Pace
Tate
Gulf Breeze
Tate
Tate
Tate
Tate
Tate
Tate
Tate
Tate
Tate
Tate
Pine Forest
Gulf Breeze
Tate
Pace
Robertsdale
Tate
Tate
Elberta
Tate
Navarre

Choctaw HS

Milton
Escambia

TBA

Varsity Time (s)

4:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

2:00

6:30
6:30

7:00

7:00
7:00

7:00

6:30
7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

TBA

6:00

6:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

7:00

6:00

6:30

JV Time (s) 9th Grade Times

4:30

4:00

4:00
4:00

6:00
4:00
4:00
11:00

6:00
4:00
4:00

6:00

6:00
4:30
4:00

6:00
4:30

6:00
4:00

6:00

6:00

6:00
4:30

6:00
4:00

6:30
4:00
4:15

4:30
4:00



*Senior Recognition



